MISS LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND MISS CULVER CITY SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

AND

MISS LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND MISS CULVER CITY OUTSTANDING TEEN PROGRAM

- 501 (c) 4 Non-Profit/Tax Exempt Organization – (A Miss America Local Competition)

Tax ID. No. _95-4564867

PROGRAM BOOK ORDER FORM

The Miss America Organization is the #1 source of education scholarships for women in the world! Over 40 million dollars per year is made available to these leaders of tomorrow to help complete their education. We reward these talented and civic minded young women who are in need of educational scholarships.

Every Miss America comes from a local pageant like this one. This excellent program is made possible by many contributions from local businesses. 100% of your contribution benefits this all-volunteer program.

Support our exceptional and inspiring young women with your <u>tax-deductible ad (please note the deduction must be</u> considered as an advertising/marketing deduction not as a donation):

ATTENTION: PLEASE SUPPORT THE PAGEANT BY PURCHASING A MINIMUM OF A \$85.00 QUARTER-PAGE AD

FULL-PAGE AD HALF-PAGE AD QUARTER-PAGE AD BUSINESS CARD AD YOU OR YOUR BUSINESS NAME AS A SUP INDIVIDUAL TICKET	\$250.00 \$135.00 \$ 85.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 20.00 Pre-Sale \$ 25.00 At the Door
COMPANY NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CONTACT:	TELEPHONE:
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: MISS LOS ANGELES SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM	

RETURN THIS FORM AND AD TO:

MISS LOS ANGELES SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM 4190 LA FAYETTE PLACE CULVER CITY, CALIFORNIA 90232

Or

E-mail Ad (Format .jpg or .tif) to: c.rockey@att.net

ATTENTION: COLEEN ROCKEY

ANY QUESTIONS? CALL COLEEN ROCKEY AT: (310) 733-6671

ADS ARE DUE IN BY SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2024

(Ads submitted after this date may not be in the Program Book, however, will be included as an 'insert'.)